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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY175 MAPLE ST41-1-11-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NghAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 44FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  309,700  281,500 

 BUILDING  93,300  86,800 
W.  SCITUATENgh

 DETACHED  400  400 Infl1 FACTOR 100

 OTHER  0  0 PHY 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

AQUALITY AVERAGE [100%] 1.00

STYLE  1  0.85 RANCH [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1947YEAR BLT

MEASURE PL6/16/2009

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW KT3/3/2011

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 896

 212,127

56 56 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  56 % GD  44

$93,300

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

S/V

S/V

A

A

1.00

1.00

SV

SV

1.00

1.00

200

200

1

4

2

1

0

3

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

# 1/2 BATHS

TOT FIXTURES

# UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$2,081

1.00

100 S 11,670  WS 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 374,000 3.09 100 1.00 R03 0.85 309,690

VC

. . . .

$237

 100

BRESNAHAN NANCY C

BRESNAHAN JOHN T AND NANC

CORTEZ HAROLD E AND JANE

06/29/1987

01/01/1965

01/01/1948

QS

XX

XX

28,000 7819-100

3154-178

1958-472

11,670 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 0.867 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1956 / 66

BMU

BAS

PTA

N

L

N

224

896

256

63.15

214.38

14.90

14,146

192,086

3,814

BSMT UNFINISHED

BASE AREA

PATIO

A

A

B

1947

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.02

1.00

4

2

1

1

99

99

2

99

FOUNDATION

EXT COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT FINISH

HEATING/COOLING

FUEL SOURCE

CONT BSMT WALL

CLAPBOARD

GABLE

ASPH SHINGLES

N/A

N/A

HOT WATER

N/A

PHOTO 09/15/2003

BUILDING

 368,700  403,400 

BRESNAHAN NANCY C

175 MAPLE STREET

SCITUATE, MA 02066

1.10

1.10

200

200

SHED

SHED


